Budget Adjustment Register
Adjustment Detail

Upshur County
Packet: GLPKTD5326 - Budget Adjustment Requests 8-15-19
Adjustment Number Budget Code Deseription Adjustment Date
BAD000532 2018-2019 Adopted Jail requested transfers 8/15/201%
Sumemary Description:
Account Number Account Name Adjustment Description Befare Adjustment After
100-560-4502 Educational Expense Transfer Malntenance to Educationa; 16,000.00 1,000.00 17,000.00
August: 1,000.00
100-565-3125 Prascriptions Transfer Perscriptions te Food 40,000.00 -15,000.00 25,000.00
August: -15,000.00
100-565-3135 Food Jall requested transfers 190,000.00 15,000.00 205,000.00
August: 15,000.00 .
100-565-5100 Facilities Malntenance Transfer Maintenance to Educational 59,500.00 -1,000.00 58,500.00
August: -1,000.00
Adjustment Number Budget Code Description Adjustment Date
8A0000534 2018-2018 Adopted Transfer to cover leave/excess comp overage 8/15/2019
Summary Description:
Account Number Account Name Adjustment Description Befare Adjustment After
09-4955 Contingency Transfer to covar leave/excess comp overage 58,374.07 -42,673.71 15,700.36
August: -42,673.71
100-426-1960 Leave Time / Excess Camp Pald  Transfer to cover leave/excess comp overage 3,066.51 1,007.76 4,074.27
August: 1,007.76 ’
100-510-1960 Leava Time / Excess Comp Pald  Transfer to cover leave/excess comp overage 273.492 136.80 410.22
August; 136.80
100-560-1960 Leava Time / Excess Comp Pald  Transfer to cover leave/excess comp overage 53,477.12 9,908.84 63,365.96
August: 9,008.84
160-565-1960 Leave Time / Excess Comp Paid  Transfer to cover leavefexcess cemp overzge 79,992.71 21,890,54 101,892.25
August: 21,899,54
100-511-1960 Leave Time / Excess Comp Pald  Transfer to cover leave/excess comp overage 18,255,38 9,720,77 27,976.15
August: 9,720.77
Adjustment Number Budget Cade Descrlption Adjustment Date
BAODDQS35 2018-2019 Adopted Transfer to cover Appralsal District Overbudget 8/15/2019
Summary Description:
Account Number Account Name Ad)ustment Description Before Adjustment After
100-4G9-30R0 Postage Transfer to caver Appraisal District Overbudge 49,000.00 -8,501,16 39,098.84
August: -9,901.16
100-505-4640 Appraisal District Pro-Rata Transfer to cover Appralsal District Overbudge 238,000.00 9,901.16 247,901.16
August: 9,901.16
Adjustment Number Budget Cade Description Ad)ustment Date
BACOOCS36 2018-2019 Adopted Transfer from Lawn&Grounds to Plumbing 8/15/2019
Summary Descrlption:
Account Number Account Name AdJustment Description Before Adjustment ARer
100-510-3400 Lawns & Grounds Transfer from Lawn&Grounds to Plumbing 62000000 50088 5,700.00
August: -500.00 =< =
(LB ]
=z = =
S & Sm
— =37
—ed
115: L= 4] - "',l—
B8/13/2019 2:15:42 PM | = *Pag;.r_i‘u_!l 3
) == 2 o
-0 f“‘lm
[y M (Vs B
—i — T3 ==
- >
an



Budget Adjustment Register

100-510-3460 Plumbing
Angust: 500.00
Adjustment Number Budget Code Description
BA000D537 2018-2019 Adopted Transfer fro Inmate Medical to Janiterial
Summary Dascrlption:
Account Number Account Name AdJustment Description
10D-565-3160 Inmate Medical Transfer fro Inmate Medical ta Janitorial
August! -2,500.00
100-565-348 Janitorial Supplies Transfer fro Inmate Medical to Janitorial
August: 2,500.00
AdJustment Number Budget Code Pescription
BAOD00538 2018-2019 Adopted Transfer Investigative to Office Supplies

Summary Description:

Account Number Account Name AdJustment Description
100-560-3030 Office Supplies “Transfer Investigative to Office Supplies
August: 1,000.00
100-560-3105 Investigative Expenses Transfer Investigative ta Office Supplies
August: -1,000,00

Adjustment Number Budget Code Description

BADODOS39 2018-2019 Adopted To cover purchase of paper and cameras

Summary Description:
Account Number Account Name AdJustment Description
100-499-3010 Qffice Supplies To cover purchase of paper and cameras
August: 1,900.00
1G0-499-4562 Educational Expense To cover.purchase of paper and cameras
August: -1,900.C0

Transfer from Lawn&Grounds to Plumblng

6,737.02

Before
70,000.00

30,000.00

Before
13,000.00

15,000.00

Before
4,312.00

6,894.12

Packet: GLPKTO5326 - Budget Adjustment Requests 8-15-19

500.00 7,237.02
Adjustment Date

8/15/2019

Adjustment After
-2,500.00 67,500.00
2,500.00 32,500.00

Adlustment Date

8/15/2019

AdJustment After
1,000,00 14,000.00
-1,000.00 14,000.00

Adjustment Date

B/15/2019

Adjustment After
1,900.00 6,212.00
-1,500.00 4,994.12

8/13/2019 2:15:142 FM

Page 2 of 3



Budget Adjustment Register

Packet: GLPKT05326 - Budget Adjustment Requests 8-15-19

Summary
Budget Budget Description Account Account Description Before Adjustment After
2018-2019 2018-2019 Adopted 100-409-3080 Postage ' 45,000.00 -9,501.16 39,098.84
100-409.4955 Centingency 58,374.07 -42,673.71 15,700.36
100-426-1960 Leave Time / Excess Comp Paid 3,066.51 1,007.76 4,074.27
160-435-301Q Office Supplies 4,312.00 1,900.00 6,212,00
100-498-4502 Educational Expense 6,894.12 -1,900.00 4,994,12
100-505-4640 Appraisal District Pro-Rata 238,000.00 9,901.16 247,901.16
100-510-1550 Leave Time / Excass Comp Paid 273.42 136.80 410.22
100-510-3400 Lawns & Grounds £,200.00 -500.00 5,700.00
100-510-3460 Plumbing 6,737.02 500.00 7,237.02
100-560-1969 Leave Time J Excess Comp Pald 53,477.12 9,008.84 63,385.96
-560-3010 Office Supplies 13,000.00 1,000,00 14,000.00
100-560-3105 Investigative Expenses 15,000.00 -1,000.00 14,000.00
100-560-4502 Educational Expensa 15,000.00 1,000.0 -+ 17,000.00
100-565-1360 Leave Time f Excess Comp Paid 79,992.71 21,899.54 101,892.25
100-565-3125 Prescriptions 40,000.00 -15,000.00 25,000.00
100-565-3135 Food 190,000.C0 15,000.00 205,000.00
100-565-3160 Inmate Medical 76,000.00 -2,500.60 67,500.00
100-565-3480 Janitorial Supplies 3p,000.00 2,500.00 32,500.00
. 100-565-5180 Facilities Maintenance 59,500.00 -1,000.00 58,500.00
100-611-1960 teave Time / Excess Comp Paid 18,255.38 9,720.77 27,976.15
2018-2019 Total: 958,082.35 0.00 958,082.35
Grand Total: 958,082.35 0.00 958,082.35
7 ﬂ/p
N o . B
< $ T
w T p
d = Ez3
- ™ L] o = ]‘r—r'l
0
q - - QS O
el 5 = L 7
=2 T o =
: — e —
< < A
o
Bf13/2019 2:15:42 PM Page 3 of 3



